Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Manufacturer

CuUTs

-
s

Diameter Cut Depth

Diablo Tools SDS-Plus 2-Cutter Carbide-Tipped Hammer Bits

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Diablo’s SDS-Plus
2-cutter carbide-tipped hammer bits provide one of the fastest and longest lasting drilling solutions on the
market for concrete. Optimized with a unique brazing and hardening process, the carbide tips extend life and
productivity, allowing users to drill fast, accurate holes. The Peak Point tip design allows for aggressive starts
that produce clean, fast holes for common-sized anchors. Optimized for maximum performance in corded and
cordless SDS Plus rotary hammers. Diablo made Dura-Carbide™ withstands impact and high heat applications,
dramatically extending life versus standard hammer bits Peak Point Tip design for aggressive starts that
produce clean, fast holes Optimized brazing and hardening process extends life of carbide tips and increases
productivity Optimized four-flute design removes dust faster, keeping the carbide tips cooler for ultimate
strength and durability

Length Application Style

Pack Quantity

DMAPL2010
DMAPL2020
DMAPL2030
DMAPL2040
DMAPL2050

DMAPL2050-P25

DMAPL2060

DMAPL2060-P25

DMAPL2070

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

5/32in
5/32in
5/32in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in
3/16 in

2 in Drilling Depth 4 in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus Single $4.24

4 in Drilling Depth 6in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus Single $4.60

6 in Drilling Depth 8in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus Single $6.24

2 in Drilling Depth 4 in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus Single $4.04

4 in Drilling Depth 6in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus Single $4.25

4 in Drilling Depth 6in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus 25-Pack $87.11
6 in Drilling Depth 8in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus Single $6.22

6 in Drilling Depth 8in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus 25-Pack $113.28
10 in Drilling Depth 12in Concrete Carbide-Tipped SDS-Plus Single $9.92
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DMAPL2080
DMAPL2100
DMAPL2110
DMAPL2120
DMAPL2130
DMAPL2140
DMAPL2140-P25
DMAPL2150
DMAPL2150-P25
DMAPL2160
DMAPL2170
DMAPL2180
DMAPL2190
DMAPL2200
DMAPL2210
DMAPL2220
DMAPL2220-P25
DMAPL2230
DMAPL2240
DMAPL2240-P25
DMAPL2250
DMAPL2260
DMAPL2270
DMAPL2280

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

3/16 in
7/32 in
7/32 in
7/32in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
1/4 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
5/16 in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
7/16 in

16 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
2 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
22 in Drilling Depth
37 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth

18 in
6in
8in
12 in
4in
6in
6in
8in
8in
12 in
18 in
6in
8in
12in
18 in
6in
6in
8in
12 in
12 in
18 in
24 in
39in
8in

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete

Concrete

Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped

SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
25-Pack
Single
25-Pack
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
25-Pack
Single
Single
25-Pack
Single
Single
Single
Single

$12.30
$5.24
$6.15
$9.73
$3.84
$4.17
$80.18
$5.41
$108.42
$7.97
$12.87
$5.50
$5.79
$10.10
$15.68
$5.58
$116.46
$5.82
$10.24
$213.17
$17.10
$24.10
$30.96
$5.86



DMAPL2290
DMAPL2300
DMAPL2300-P25
DMAPL2320
DMAPL2330
DMAPL2340
DMAPL2350
DMAPL2360
DMAPL2380
DMAPL2390
DMAPL2400
DMAPL2410
DMAPL2420
DMAPL2430
DMAPL2440
DMAPL2450
DMAPL2460
DMAPL2470
DMAPL2480
DMAPL2490
DMAPL2500
DMAPL2510
DMAPL2520
DMAPL2530

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

7/16 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
9/16 in
9/16 in
9/16 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
5/8 in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
7/8 in
7/8 in
lin
lin

10 in Drilling Depth
4 in Drilling Depth

4 in Drilling Depth

10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
22 in Drilling Depth
37 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth

10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth

10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
22 in Drilling Depth
37 in Drilling Depth
6 in Drilling Depth

10 in Drilling Depth
16 in Drilling Depth
22 in Drilling Depth
37 in Drilling Depth
8 in Drilling Depth

16 in Drilling Depth
8 in Drilling Depth

16 in Drilling Depth

12in
6in

6in

12 in
18 in
24 in
39in
8in

12in
18 in
8in

12 in
18 in
24 in
39in
8in

12in
18 in
24 in
39in
10in
18 in
10 in
18 in

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete

Concrete

Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped
Carbide-Tipped

SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus
SDS-Plus

Single
Single
25-Pack
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

$12.51
$6.95
$147.59
$12.55
$19.00
$31.06
$34.59
$7.32
$16.11
$22.54
$10.57
$20.25
$26.59
$36.76
$39.51
$18.19
$23.45
$31.06
$43.61
$43.61
$26.76
$36.76
$31.06
$41.81



